Jun 05 2024 (23:00) India Rail Info

Anand Vihar Terminal - Dehradun Vande Bharat Express/22457 - VB - NR
ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal to DDN/Dehradun
4h 45m - 302 km - 6 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Tue, Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal 17:50 1T 0 78 {207 |[NR
2 MTC |Meerut City Junction 18:36 18:38 2m |3 |1 60 |111 [224 |NR
3 |MOZ |Muzaffarnagar 19:08 19:10 2m (1 |1 115 |90 |247 |NR
4 |DBD |Deoband 19:26 19:28 2m |2 |1 139 |76 |255 |NR
5 SRE Saharanpur Junction 19:55 20:00 5m (2 |1 174 |72 |275 |NR
6 |RK Roorkee 20:29 20:31 2m |1 |1 208 (62 [269 [NR
7 HW Haridwar 21:11 21:15 dm |1 |1 250 (39 [314 |NR
8 |DDN |[Dehradun 22:35 2 302 |- 637 [NR

Jun 05 2024 (23:00) https://indiarailinfo.com




